COUNCIL OF LEGAL EDUCATION

HUGH WOODING LAW SCHOOL
Gordon Street, St. Augustine, Trinidad, W.I.

YEARI

FEES TO BE PAID —2024/2025

Country Fees Compulsory Fees Total

TT$ TT$ TT$
Barbados - $720.00 $720.00
Dominica $ 113,083.00 $720.00 $113,803.00
Grenada $ 22,617.00 $720.00 $23,337.00
Guyana $ 113,083.00 $720.00 $113,803.00
Other Common Law Jurisdictions $ 113,083.00 $720.00 $113,803.00
St. Lucia $ 113,083.00 $720.00 $113,803.00
St. Vincent & the Grenadines $ 113,083.00 $720.00 $113,803.00
Trinidad & Tobago $ 41,624.00 $720.00 $42,344.00
Repeaters / Re-admissions (All jurisdictions) $ 113,083.00 $720.00 $113,803.00

<> FEES MAY BE PAID IN US$ OR TT$ ON REGISTRATION
<> WIRE TRANSFERS ACCEPTED UPON REQUEST

Breakdown of Compulsory Fees:

Caution Money 250.00
Identification Card 50.00
Student Insurance Fee 240.00 $720.00 —to be paid to HWLS
Student Council Fees, Workshops & Seminars 180.00

(@ The Council of Legal Education wishes to advise that there will be a minimum increase in fees
per annum of 3%.

(b) Regulation 13(3) (a) states:

“A student admitted to the Law School from a territory which at the time of admission is in arrears for a
period of 12 months or more in its contribution to the budgets of the Council, unless Council permits
payment by the territory to be deferred for a specific period shall be required to pay the economic cost
so long as that territory is in arrears but shall be reimbursed the difference between the normal fee and
the economic cost for any period in respect of which that territory ceases to be in arrears during the
student’s course of study at the school”.




The following was agreed by Council on September 6, 2013:-

“Where the defaulting territory has not cleared off those arrears or the student does not pay the full fees,
that student will not be awarded the Legal Education Certificate or will not be allowed to register for a
subsequent year while the fees are outstanding as the case may be”.

Disclaimer:

The Council of Legal Education, Hugh Wooding Law School reserves the right to change these fees without notice.

HWLS
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